FRATELLI

ALIA

GIORGIA
ELO

LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL
COMUNE DI SETTIMO TORINESE del 8-9 GIUGNO 2024

COGNOME
MAIOLINO
MORETTI
ARCELLI
BALBO MUSSETTO
BELLOTTI
BENCIVENGA
BONANNO
CALITRO
CANTAVENERA
CERVELLERA
CORICA
D'AMBROSIO
DE PALO
FUSCO
GASSINO
GAZZERA
LOCANE
RINALDI
ROLFINI
SAPUPPO
STUPINO
TAMONE
TROVATO
ZIGIOTTO

NOME

VINCENZO ANDREA

NELLO
VANESSA
ENRICO
GRAZIELLA
PASQUALINO
GISELLA
BIAGIO
ADRIANO
MARTINO
ERIKA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
MICHELE
CARMEN
ALBERTO
DANIELE
PAOLO

MARCO

MARIA
REBECCA
ELENA ROSA LINA
SARAH
GIORGIO CARLO

DATA DI NASCITA LUOGO

08/02/79
24/12/56
27/02/82
03,/06/80
14/01/55
03/11/60
14/01/63
24/07/75
16/09/69
05/07/61
25/07/87
24/07/96
04/09/59
28/02/69
01/04/59
15/07/59
21/12/80
09/09/80
26/11/71
02/01/60
21/09/02
10/07/69
21/01/91
20/06/60

TORINO
TORINO
PERUGIA
TORINO
TORINO
L'AQUILA
TORINO
CANOSA DI PUGLIA (BA)
TORINO
MASSAFRA (TA)
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
NOICATTARO (BA)
TORINO

IVREA (TO)
TORINO
TORINO
CATANIA
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO



